Technical Information
with various signal pattern combinations
Motion sensors and integrated drive technology
GEL 2475MS
Multisystem sensor
D-51T-2475MS | Date of issue 2025-12-09

System 2
System 3
(type code option 02)
(type code option 01)
(type code option 04)
1 voltage signal
(type code option 03)
1 1 voltage signal
1 voltage signal
1 voltage signal
1 voltage signal
1 voltage signal
1 voltage signal
2 voltage signals with 90° phase offset
2 electrically isolated voltage signals with
90° phase offset
2 electrically isolated voltage signals with
90° phase offset
2 electrically isolated voltage signals with
90° phase offset
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
Date of issue 2025-12-09 www.lenord.com
System combinations Multisystem sensor GEL 2475MS
Technical Information | D-51T-2475MS12
Signal pattern V/E
Signal pattern V/V
Signal pattern V/EM
Signal pattern V/DM
Signal pattern V/ EM/EM
System 1
System 2
System 1
System 2
System 1
System 2
System 3
System 1
System 2
System 1
System 2
(type code option 05)
(type code option 06)
(type code option 09)
(type code option 08)
(type code option 07)
1 voltage signal
1 voltage signal with standstill voltage
1 voltage signal with standstill voltage
1 voltage signal with standstill voltage
2 voltage signals with 90° phase offset
2 voltage signals with 90° phase offset
2 voltage signals with 90° phase offset
2 voltage signals with 90° phase offset
2 voltage signals with 90° phase offset
2 voltage signals with 90° phase offset
2 electrically isolated voltage signals with
90° phase offset and standstill voltage
1

System 3
System 4
(type code option 12)
(type code option 10)
(type code option 11)
(type code option 13)
1 1 current signal
1 current signal
1 voltage signal
1 voltage signal
1 voltage signal with standstill voltage
2 voltage signals with 90° phase offset
2 voltage signals with 90° phase offset
2 voltage signals with 90° phase offset
2 electrically isolated current signals with
90° phase offset
2 electrically isolated voltage signals with
90° phase offset
2 electrically isolated voltage signals with
90° phase offset
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
7 V
< 1 Hz
Date of issue 2025-12-09 www.lenord.com
System combinations Multisystem sensor GEL 2475MS
Technical Information | D-51T-2475MS14
Signal pattern D/VI
Signal pattern DI/DI
Signal pattern VI/E/E
Signal pattern EI/EI/EI/EI
System 1
System 2
System 3
System 1
System 2
System 1
System 2
System 1
System 2
System 3
System 4
(type code option 15)
(type code option 16)
(type code option 14)
(type code option 17)
1 1 current signal
1 current signal
1 current signal
1 current signal
1 voltage signal
1 voltage signal
2 current signals with 90° phase offset
2 current signals with 90° phase offset
2 electrically isolated current signals with
90° phase offset
2 electrically isolated current signals with
90° phase offset
2 electrically isolated voltage signals with
90° phase offset
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
System combinations
Signal pattern VI/EI
Signal pattern VI/VI
15
System 1
System 2
System 1
System 2
(type code option 18)
(type code option 19)
1 current signal
2 current signals with 90° phase offset
2 current signals with 90° phase offset
2 current signals with 90° phase offset
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
Date of issue 2025-12-09 www.lenord.com
Mechanical properties Multisystem sensor GEL 2475MS
Technical Information | D-51T-2475MS
Mechanical properties
16
Cable outlet
Cable outlet straight
 S Option (seetype code)
The straight cable outlet can also be connected via an angle:
"  ", page 17Cableoutletstraight
26
30
 42
25
26
 16
3
f9
 7
 3
 7
10
29
28
 1
3,
5
45
68
0
-0
,1
±1
 R9 9
Mechanical properties
P00
P02
P03
L
L1
Cable outlet straight
Cable protection cable outlet straight - If option
Cable protection at cable outlet
The speed sensor can be equipped with different types of cable protection at the cable outlet as required.
Technical data for cable protection
Option
Type
Material
Outside diameter
Minimum bending radius
 S
P02
Flexible conduit NW12
Polyamid, halogen-free
15.8 mm
35 mm (static)
80 mm (dynamic)
P03